
Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Hcp Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4

1 LV81470487 MATEU OSCA, ENRIQUE M 35,9 S 80 24 16 23 17

2 LV81372112 BENITO ROSADO, PEDRO M 34,1 S 76 20 19 18 19

3 LV81416343 APARICI CANET, JOSE MARIA M 34,9 S 75 19 21 21 14

4 LV81186095 BONELL VAZQUEZ, BLAS RAFAEL M 36,1 S 68 20 17 17 14

5 LV51002812 ALEIXANDRE HIDALGO, DAVID M 35,8 M 67 17 10 24 16

LV00995829 PENADES JUAN, CARMEN F 35,0 S 67 18 14 17 18

LV17399878 NABAS MARTIN DE VIDALES, JUAN M 32,8 M 67 18 16 16 17

LV17354802 LLORENS DESCO, AMADEU M 26,4 S 67 20 13 16 18

9 LV82778862 LAGARTO DE LA SERNA, OLGA MARIA F 33,0 S 64 18 17 12 17

LV17385407 ALBERT CATALA, PABLO M 35,4 M 64 20 23 21

11 LV81347840 WITTMANN , FRANZ JOSEF M 28,8 S 63 19 13 12 19

12 LV00160946 TATAY GIL, IGNACIO M 31,4 M 61 13 13 16 19

13 LV02075237 GOMEZ FUSTER, ALEJANDRO M 32,3 S 60 20 16 17 7

14 LV02480790 MARTINEZ SANAHUJA, SALVADOR M 38,7 S 58 17 18 23

15 LV51002093 ORELLANA HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO M 31,4 S 57 12 19 15 11

16 LV81183632 GIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ENCARNACION F 31,3 S 56 22 13 11 10

17 LV81005204 TARIN PAYA, VICENTE M 28,0 S 53 22 11 14 6

LV81005010 NACHER MOCHOLI, JESUS M 38,6 M 53 19 15 11 8

19 LV81954439 PEREZ GARCIA, GLORIA F 29,8 S 51 17 15 19

LV05154337 HONRUBIA SAEZ, DANIEL M 31,6 M 51 16 11 24

21 LV00412553 RODRIGUEZ SANZ, JUAN CARLOS M 33,9 M 49 20 15 14

22 LV81012805 RODRIGUEZ LLINARES, MIGUEL ANGEL M 36,0 S 46 23 10 13

23 LV51416443 OSCA FUERTES, BERNAT M 40,3 S 43 19 15 9

24 LV02075228 ALFONSO BALLESTER, VERONICA F 34,1 M 40 13 13 14

25 LV02473227 CAMPOS BRISA, JAVIER M 32,1 M 38 23 15

LV00465760 ALBELLA VALGAÑON, SERGIO M 30,8 S 38 13 14 11

LV81015014 MESTDAGH , STEFAAN M 36,0 S 38 14 13 11

LV00372293 BALAGUER RUIZ, JOSE LEANNDRO M 37,1 M 38 22 16

LV51374104 SAAVEDRA , JUAN PABLO M 46,6 M 38 15 15 8

30 LV51374105 MINGARRO CASTELLO, INMACULADA F 52,1 S 37 16 10 11

31 LV81009791 ALONSO FELDHAUS, MARCOS M 36,0 S 36 12 5 8 11

LV52180924 ESCRIVA CERRUDO, ANDRES M 36,0 S 36 11 12 13

LV81005041 PLA  ABAD, ALICIA F 36,0 M 36 6 9 9 12

34 LV17809558 TURRO RIBALTA, CARLOS M 30,7 S 34 19 15

35 LV00753872 RUIZ MORELLA, BELEN F 32,2 M 33 16 17

36 LV51002151 ORTEGA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE M 29,0 M 32 19 13

LV51002857 RODRIGUEZ MALLOU, MARIANO J. M 54,0 M 32 15 17

38 LV81012790 VIÑODES CUEVAS, ANGELES M 36,0 S 30 4 10 16

LV81001405 CARRAL GALERA, JOSE MANUEL M 36,8 S 30 14 16

LV81472179 ESTEVE COLOMINA, GEMMA F 35,0 S 30 11 10 9

41 LV81005383 GRANELL  BELLO , JORDI M 40,0 M 29 19 10

LV81498050 ALBEROLA CARRERA, VICENTE JUAN M 36,0 S 29 10 19

LV00180475 SAMPER AGUILAR, ANGEL M 28,9 M 29 15 14

LV81202292 PASTOR BENITO, FRANCISCA F 26,8 S 29 19 10

LV81979029 SORNOSA APARICIO, ANGELES F 32,5 S 29 13 16

LV00468016 DURAN LAZARO, SERGIO M 33,9 M 29 15 14

47 LV81005050 MERIT , STEPHANE M 51,1 S 28 8 8 8 4

48 LV17089438 CABEDO  BARBER, MARIA ELENA F 35,4 S 27 17 10

LV81499849 MORENO LLOSA, ENRIQUE M 36,0 M 27 15 11 1

LV81005035 IBAÑEZ  MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO M 36,0 S 27 10 17
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51 LV00010043 COLLADO CERVERO, SANTIAGO M 36,0 S 26 6 8 12

LV02492022 RENAUD , MATHIEU M 36,8 M 26 12 14

LV81978762 GOMEZ GOMEZ, JOSE M 30,1 S 26 16 10

54 LV02490421 CATALAN MARTINEZ, JOSE LEOPOLDO M 43,5 S 24 11 10 3

LV51481846 BOUQUET MINGARRO, ADRIAN M 34,7 M 24 24

56 LV00808061 ALBERT SANZ, JESUS MARIA M 35,7 S 23 23

LV00466208 VALERO ANDUJAR, VICENTE JOSE M 36,1 M 23 8 15

LV00098149 CARDONA VALERA, PABLO M 38,5 M 23 23

59 LV17884771 GARCIA MIÑARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL M 28,7 M 22 9 13

LV17150844 CASTILLO CATALAN, JAVIER M 31,2 M 22 10 12

LV51004198 GRAU  GOMEZ, DANIEL M 54,0 M 22 22

LV81349123 ROTETA ETXABE, IÑIGO M 38,2 S 22 9 13

63 LV02080605 SANCHEZ CANELLES, VICENTE M 35,0 S 21 21

LV81494612 CAMPOS NOHEDA, VIRGILIO M 36,0 S 21 7 8 6

LV02993391 GIMENEZ  ILLUECA, PABLO M 29,4 S 21 21

LV81968088 MUÑOZ QUINTANA, MIGUEL ANGEL M 33,4 S 21 8 13

67 LV51153084 MENGOD JARQUE, JUAN M 32,3 M 20 20

LV00979030 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO M 29,6 M 20 20

LV31184495 JUAN RICHART, JESUS M 30,5 S 20 20

70 LV81483297 CONTELL CASTILLO, JUANJO M 33,7 M 18 18

LV51004768 CUEVA SULLER, ANDREU M 33,9 M 18 18

LV81185206 MALEA GIL, VICENTE M 30,4 S 18 18

LV05416448 GARAY TEJERIA, JESUS M 36,0 M 18 18

LV17413282 RODRIGUEZ BRAZON, PEDRO M 30,3 M 18 18

LV51091801 RAMOS HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO M 38,1 S 18 18

LV02076644 TIRADO APERADOR, ANTONIO JESUS M 27,1 M 18 18

77 LV02490414 MARCO GARCIA, CARMEN F 35,2 M 17 17

LV00432428 GODA MONTIJANO, FCO. JAVIER M 27,1 S 17 17

LV17159457 DIEGO MERINO, RAUL M 36,0 S 17 17

LV81992052 VAN STRAHLEN OBANDO, DIANA VANESSA F 29,1 M 17 17

LV00099759 LANDECHO CAMPOS, SANTIAGO M 29,8 S 17 17

82 CM18007312 FRANCO BRAVO, MARINA F 36,0 M 16 16

LV00013750 MARTINEZ ALBERT, BORJA M 36,0 M 16 16

LV81094204 MARTINEZ GARCIA, DAVID M 36,0 S 16 16

85 LV05473301 DEL BAÑO TAMARIT, RAMON ALVARO M 29,9 M 15 15

86 LV00157414 KONINCKX , TIM M 26,5 M 14 14

LV57469521 GREGORI FABUEL, JORGE M 36,0 M 14 14

LV02755374 SALAS PAVON, PEDRO M 29,2 S 14 14

8800419625 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, MIGUEL M 28,7 S 14 9 5

90 LV00165168 ROMERO GOMEZ, INMACULADA F 36,0 S 13 13

LV05515118 REIG LOZANO, ALVARO ARTURO M 36,0 M 13 9 4

LV51979836 PALOMINO PACSI, GUIDO M 36,0 S 13 13

LV00014002 ALMELA  CANTOS, MARTA F 36,0 M 13 13

LV02089282 ZHOU , ENYI M 31,8 M 13 13

LV17911563 ZABALLOS PALOP, IGNACIO M 29,8 M 13 13

96 LV17374107 BAEZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN ROBERTO M 36,0 M 12 12

97 LV00013720 PALAU  CUEVAS, JOSE MANUEL M 36,0 M 11 11

LV81495908 GIRBES CANDEL, ALBERTO M 36,0 M 11 11

LV17086542 MUÑOZ GARCIA, PEDRO M 28,8 S 11 11

LV00452391 SANCHIS FERRANDIS, CARLOS M 28,0 S 11 11
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LV17185412 GODA LOPEZ, MARCOS M 31,5 M 11 11

LV02467040 ISERTE IBORRA, JOSE MANUEL M 28,0 S 11 11

103 LV02005797 ISERTE CARBO, JOSE DANIEL M 36,0 M 10 10

LV17087355 OLMOS EXPOSITO, SALVADOR M 42,9 S 10 10

CM04068551 BORASTEROS MARTINEZ, CARLOS M 30,9 S 10 10

LV81174911 VILLASEÑOR DE LA BRENA, IVAN M 35,0 M 10 10

LV81957765 RODRIGUEZ CUADRADO, LUIS ALBERTO M 36,7 S 10 10

LV02087437 BRETO MIRALLES, PAU M 21,2 M 10 10

109 LV17169500 COOPER , CHRISTOPHER M 24,2 M 9 9

LV17483659 DUDCHENKO , MAKSYM M 36,0 M 9 9

LV00494577 SOTORRES TUDELA, JUSTO ENRIQUE M 35,9 S 9 9

LV27992407 CUCARELLA JUAN, VICENTE AGUSTIN M 30,2 M 9 9

113 LV81087715 FUSTER CAMARENA, NIEVES F 34,8 S 8 8

LV00169712 GAVIDIA CORRECHER, JUAN M 37,0 S 8 8

LV81351209 LINARES ALPAÑES, MARIA JOSE F 35,0 S 8 8

116 LV06351213 NAVARRETE LINARES, BELTRAN M 24,4 I 7 7

117 LV02490486 HERNAIZ MORRIS, JAVIER M 30,0 S 5 5

LV33011035 MONZON  SASTRE, ENRIQUE M 36,0 S 5 5

LV81002614 COLOMER VIDAL, VICENTE M 39,7 S 5 1 4

120 LV00421311 ALBERT MATEU, JOSE VICENTE M 26,0 M 2 2

121 LV17005040 GARCIA ATIENZA, MARIO M 36,0 S 1 1
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